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BUBBLY 1. PIERRE JOURDAN BRUT 110 440 RED BLENDS 30.. WILDEKRANS DEEP PURPLE Syrah /Cabernet Franc/Tempranillo 75 300
Balanced. Lively lime notes. Soft lingering finish. Intense berry & white pepper flavours. Well-balanced with a lingering aftertaste.
2. GRAHAM BECK BRUT ROSE - 525 31. THELEMA MOUNTAIN RED Shiraz/Grenache/P.Verdot - 300
Red berry flavours. Bright acids. Effortlessly smooth. Juicy black fruit & hints t?f warm spice. Well-rounded tannins & long finish.
3. STEENBERG 1682 _ 525 32. CEDERBERG MerLoF/Shlraz 4 . . . . - 330
o ) . Sweet plum & cassis laced with cherries & spice. Smooth & lingering.
Aromas of apples & baked biscuits. Creamy mouth-feel. Refreshing & crisp.
33. SPRINGFIELD WORK OF TIME Cab Franc/Merlot/Cabernet/P.Verdot - 525
ROSE & WHITE 4. HAUTE CABRIERE ROSE 60 240 Rich, classic & complex from both age of the vines & the age of the wine!
BLENDS Elegant. Dry. Aromas of strawberries & rose petals. 34. RUPERT & ROTHSCHILD CLASSIQUE Cabernet/Merlot - 525
. . Ripe, rich fruit. Cassis, blueberry & forest floor notes. Abundant youthful tannins.
5. DEGRENDEL ROSE ) # 35. ANTHONIJ RUPERT OPTIMA Cabernet/Merlot/Cab Franc/P.Verdot - 550
Watermelon, raspberry & passion fruit bouquet. Dry with red berry flavours. Crisp. Opulent Bordeaux blend with intense depth & complexity.
6. PIERRE JOURDAN TRANQUILLE 55 220
SHIRAZ 36. BRUCE JACK 65 260
Fragrant bouquet. Elegant. Well-balanced. Raspberry, Indian spice & ripe plum aromas. Full & rich palate with smooth tannins.
7. HAUTE CABRIERE CHARDONNAY/PINOT NOIR - 275 37. SARONSBERG PROVENANCE - 320
Abundance of zesty fruit. Delectable mouth-feel & balance. Soft tannins & full-bodied mouth-feel. Red berries & fruit with floral & fynbos notes.
SAUVIGNON BLANC 8. KLEINE ZALZE 55 220 KR T 725
’ Vibrant flavours of cherry, raspberry & spice with a hint of vanilla.
Stone fruit aromas & flavours. Silky richness. Intriguing complexity.
MERLOT 39. ALVI'S DRIFT SIGNATURE 60 240
4 ! - 290 . . . . .
9 I9NA SOPHIE TF BLANCHE ) o Black cherries & plums with a hint of chocolate & mixed spice.
Vibrant, pure fruit. Apple, lime & gooseberry. Subtle mineral undertones. 40. DE GRENDEL - 450
10. SPRINGFIELD LIFE FROM STONE - 350 Unobtrusive chocolate, sweet tobacco leaf, slight herbaceous ness, aniseed & liquorice.
One of the best South Africa has to offer! 41. THELEMA - 550
11. STEENBERG BARREL FERMENTED - 425 Balanced & juicy. Upfront red fruit & dark chocolate backed up by round polished tannins.
Citrus zest, vanilla & apricot flavours. Lingering herbaceous notes, Mineral finish. CABERNET 42. KLEINE ZALZE 60 240
SAUVIGNON Typical cabernet with dark fruit on the nose, red fruit on the palate & a lenthgy finish.
CHENIN BLANC 12, KLEINE ZALZE 55 220
Citrus aromas. Tropical fruit on the palate. Elegant mineralogy & rich texture. 43. THELEMA SUTHERLAND . . . - 395
13. RAINBOW'S END Dark fruit flavours & cassis on the nose. Ripe tannins. Aged 18 months in French oak.
) ] . - 275 44. SPRINGFIELD WHOLE BERRY - 410
Tropical fruit & peach blossom nose. Crisp, fresh palate. Well-balanced. ) . . )
Whole berry maceration & natural yeast fermentation create luscious velvety wine.
14. CEDERBERG 8 :
True purity of fruit. White pear, grapefruit & green apple. Crisp & refreshing. 280 PINOTNOIR  45. H,AUTE CABRIERE UNWOODED, 70 280
CAPE OF GOOD HOPE “RIEBEEKSRIVIER" 360 Light Plegant. Abundant g
15.
5 . | . . 46. NEWTON-JOHNSON WALKER BAY - 650
Poached peach & quince flavours with a touch of zesty lime. Creamy vanilla & butterscotch - ) . . .
Aromatic, bright & ripe. Well-balanced. Matured in 100% Burgundian oak.
CHARDONNAY  16. BRUCE JACK RESERVE 90 360 PINOTAGE 47. DARLING CELLARS OLD BLOCKS 60 240
Intriguing & complex nose. Pear, apricot & a. hint of basil on the palate. Delicate vanilla oak. Light. Elegant. Abundant red fruit.
17. DE WETSHOF LIMESTONE HILL 70 280 48. SIMONSIG - 295
An old favourite! Flavours of fresh green apples & ripe peaches. Nutty lemony notes. Youthful, juicy & delectable. Red berries & Cinnamon.
18. JORDAN BARREL FERMENTED o - 560 49. DURBANVILLE HILLS COLLECTORS RESERVE "THE PROMENADE" - 425
. Fragrance of lemon biscuit & overripe orange. Fermented "sur lie”. Bold & graceful. Well-integrated wood feel with red berries, chocolate & hints of Christmas fruit cake.
19. NEWTON-JOHNSON SOUTHEND - 540 GTHER RED
Orange peel & fresh citrus. Flinty mineral notes. Full & richly textured. CULTIVARS 50. TERRA DEL CAPO SANGIOVESE 69 276
Red fruit & cherry flavours. Spice & Italian savoury notes. Broody & slightly smoky nose.
OTHER WHITE 20. TERRA DEL CAPO PINOT GRIGIO a 220 51. DIEMERSDAL MALBEC - 380
CULTIVARS Golden apple, stone fruit & light floral hints. Honeysuckle richness. Ripe black fruit & spice undertones a mineral core. Juicy black pepper finish.
21. DE KRANS MOSCATO WHITE PERLE (SEMI-SWEET) 55 220 52. RAATS "DOLOMITE" CABERNET FRANC - 425

Lively mouth-feel. Litchi, apricot, muscat & honey with a touch of exotic spice.

Unique vineyard parcels express purity of fruit. Succulent red fruit & smoky minerality.
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BRANDY &
COGNAC

WHISKY

DRINKS MENU

GORDONS 25
TANQUERAY 45
KNYSNA GIN 52
SIX DOGS - BLUE 72
MALFY GRAPEFRUIT 60
PHANTOM GIN 52
MAINSTAY 25
SMIRNOFF RED 25
SKYY 38
GREY GOOSE 80
KLIPDRIFT 25
RICHELIEU 25
OLOFBERGH 25
TOKARA POTSTILL BRANDY 120
HENNESSY VSOP 90
COURVOISIER VSOP 120
J&B 32
BELLS 32
FAMOUS GROUSE 36
JOHNNIE WALKER RED 40
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 60
JAMESON 52
BAINS 45
MONKEY SHOULDER BATCH27 65
GLENMORANGIE 10YR 95
TALISKER 10 YR 130
SOUTHERN COMFORT 32
JACK DANIELS 50
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO NO.3 44
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO RISERVA 55
RED HEART 28
CAPTAIN MORGAN 28

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD 28

BEERS

KNYSNA
RED BRIDGE

CIDERS &
COOLERS

NON-ALCOHOLIC

LIQUEURS &
OTHER SPIRITS

DOM PEDROS &
LIQUEUVER
COFFEES

DESSERT WINE

SHERRY

GRAPPA

CASTLE

CASTLE LITE

BLACK LABEL
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT

DEVIL'S PEAK LAGER
HEINEKEN SILVER

GOLDEN ALE
LAGER

IPA

SAVANNA DRY
HUNTERS DRY
FLYING FISH

DEVIL'S PEAK HERO

AMARULA
FRANGELICO
KAHLUA
AMARETTO
COINTREAU
DRAMBUIE
JAGERMEISTER
LIMONCELLO
CAMPARI

OLMECA BLACK TEQUILA
ANTICA SAMBUCA
APPLE SOURS

AMARULA
FRANGELICO
KAHLUA
AMARETTO
KLIPDRIFT
DRAMBUIE
JAMESON (IRISH)
BELLS (SCOTCH)

PIERRE JOURDAN RATAFIA
OLD BROWN SHERRY
WILDERERS

36
38
38
52
40
40
64
64
64
50
42
45

40

28
45
45
60
65
65
45
42
45
45
30
20

62
78
78
92

99
82

68

35

60

COFFEE AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CORTADO
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
CAFE LATTE
CAFE MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE

TEA FIVE ROSES
ROOIBOS
PURE PEPPERMINT
GREEN TEA & JASMINE
CHAMOMILE
EARL GREY
SPICED CHAI LATTE

SOFT DRINKS COKE

COKE ZERO

SPRITE

FANTA ORANGE
CREME SODA

STONEYS GINGER BEER
APPLETISER
GRAPETISER RED
JUICEBOX MANGO
JUICEBOX APPLE
MINERAL WATER 750ML
MIXERS 200ML

ROCK SHANDY
STEELWORX
CORDIALS
ANGOSTURA BITTERS

SPECIALITY VANILLA

MILKSHAKES CHOCOLATE

FRESH STRAWBERRY
FRESH BANANA
OREO COOKIE
SNICKERS

ESPRESSO

SALTED CARAMEL



